BIS Aero
B
M6
H
h
D
b
 3/8"

(inches)
b
(inches)
G
(inches)
H
(inches)
h
(inches)
Fa,z
(lbs)
Items
per pkg
CR4135060 60 - 4.90 1 3/8 3.10 1.70  157 25
CR4115080 80 3 5.28 1 3/8 3.31 2.13 157 25
CR4115100 100 4 6.10 1 3/8 4.53 2.52 157 25
CR4135110 110 - 6.22 1 3/8 5.16 2.76 157 20
CR4115125 125 5 7.05 1 3/8 5.47 2.99 157 20
CR4115150 150 6 8.07 1 3/8 6.45 3.46 162 20
CR4115160 160 - 8.46 1 3/8 6.89 3.66 162 20
CR4115200 200 8 10.04 1 3/8 8.46 4.49 162 20
CR4115250 250 10 12.05 1 3/8 10.43 5.43 162 20
CR4115300 300 12 14.02 1 3/8 12.68 6.50 162 20
CR4115315 315 - 14.61 1 3/8 13.07 6.77 162 20
The rubber lining is formed around and through the steel band. It is
conjoined with the steel and will not come off when sliding the spiral
duct through the clamp.
walraven.com